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 18 18BENTON  443 K013912  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 29 22CADIZ  443 K013913  7-1 0 1 72473 UNITED STATES  3

 26 27CALVERT CITY  443 K013914 -1-1 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  2

 1 1CONCORD  443 K013917  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  7

 14 13CORYDON  443 K013918  1-1 0 1 12473 UNITED STATES  2

 11 11CRITTENDEN COUNTY L C  443 K013919  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  7

 31 31WEBSTER COUNTY  443 K013921  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11FREDONIA  443 K013922  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  18

 29 28FULTON  443 K013923  1-1 0 1 12473 UNITED STATES  2

 89 92HENDERSON  443 K013925 -3-7 0 0 42473 UNITED STATES  0

 60 60HOPKINSVILLE  443 K013929  0-3 0 0 32473 UNITED STATES  0

 35 34LONE OAK  443 K013931  1-1 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  0

 66 61MADISONVILLE  443 K013933  5 0 0 0 52473 UNITED STATES  0

 35 41MAYFIELD  443 K013934 -6-6 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 51 50MORGANFIELD  443 K013935  1-1 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  3

 44 37MURRAY  443 K013936  7-1 0 0 82473 UNITED STATES  2

 27 28PADUCAH  443 K013938 -1-1 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 14 17SMITH MILLS  443 K013944 -3-3 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  4

 15 20WINGO  443 K013948 -5-5 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8AUSTIN TRACY  443 K013949  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  25

 54 46BOWLING GREEN NOON  443 K013952  8-1 0 0 92473 UNITED STATES  0

 4 4BOWLING GREEN EVENING  443 K013953  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  16

 13 13CALHOUN  443 K013957  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 44 46CENTRAL CITY  443 K013959 -2-2 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 44 43DAVIESS COUNTY  443 K013961  1 0 0 0 12473 UNITED STATES  0

 55 63EDMONSON COUNTY L C  443 K013963 -8-8 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  1

 0 7FORDSVILLE  643 K013964 -7-7 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 35 37FRANKLIN  443 K013965 -2-2 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  2

 11 11GLASGOW  443 K013966  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 17 17GREENVILLE  443 K013967  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 23 23HARTFORD-BEAVER DAM  443 K013969  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  1

 23 23HAWESVILLE  443 K013970  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  11

 23 21LEWISBURG  443 K013974  2-4 0 1 52473 UNITED STATES  2

 73 73LEWISPORT  443 K013975  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  7

 46 44LEITCHFIELD  443 K013976  2 0 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  1

 23 27LIVERMORE  443 K013977 -4-4 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 27 27HART COUNTY  443 K013978  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  24

 45 45OWENSBORO  443 K013979  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 10 10PARK CITY  443 K013980  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  26
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 20 19RUSSELLVILLE  443 K013981  1-1 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  4

 20 20SACRAMENTO  443 K013982  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 13 13SCOTTSVILLE  443 K013983  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  15

 20 18SMITHS GROVE  443 K013985  2 0 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  1

 26 27TEMPLE HILL  443 K013986 -1-2 0 0 12473 UNITED STATES  3

 51 51WHITESVILLE  443 K013987  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 68 64ELIZABETHTOWN  443 K013995  4 0 0 0 42473 UNITED STATES  1

 34 34GLENDALE  443 K013996  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 16 16HODGENVILLE  443 K013998  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  5

 94 95Mt. Washington, Inc.  443 K014008 -1-5 1 0 32473 UNITED STATES  0

 24 25NORTH HARDIN L C  443 K014010 -1-1 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  2

 7 6SPRINGFIELD  443 K014021  1 0 0 0 12473 UNITED STATES  5

 19 19ZONETON NORTH BULLITT  443 K014023  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  15

 10 10ALBANY  443 K014062  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 20 20GAMALIEL  443 K014074  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 13 13TOMPKINSVILLE  443 K014095  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  7

 36 43SEDALIA  443 K037515 -7-7 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  1

 17 15HENDERSON BRFST  443 K037803  2 0 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  3

 28 27KNOTTSVILLE  443 K046025  1-1 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  1

 47 47LEBANON  443 K047298  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  4

 28 26MADISONVILLE COMM & TECH CLG  443 K066470  2-2 0 0 42473 UNITED STATES  0

 15 16VETTE CITY  443 K077292 -1-1 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  4

 12 11CAVE COUNTRY  443 K086104  1 0 0 0 12473 UNITED STATES  4

 12 12LEBANON JUNCTION RAILROAD CITY  443 K102155  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  10

 24 24HANSON  443 K104204  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  13

 0 0Barren County Evening  643 K121039  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  6

 2 2Grand Rivers  443 K129025  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  16

 29 40Murray Business  443 K130252 -11-21 0 0 102473 UNITED STATES  5

 34 55Hopkins County Pactus  443 K156293 -21-25 0 3 12473 UNITED STATES  1

 11 17Campbellsville-Taylor County  443 K178982 -6-7 1 0 02473 UNITED STATES  0

 12 28Ballard County  443 K179636 -16-18 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  2

 25 25Tradewater  443 K180774  0 0 0 0 02473 UNITED STATES  9

 25 25Princeton  443 K182713  0-2 0 0 22473 UNITED STATES  0

 25 0Murray Racers  443 K187011  25 0 0 0 252473 UNITED STATES  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  7  2  153  2,021 2,053  112 -32 73
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 43 K

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoFORDSVILLE 11-2025013964

CancelledFORDSVILLE 12-2025013964

CancelledBarren County Evening 08-2025121039

Good StandingPrinceton 09-2025182713

Newly CharteredMurray Racers 07-2025187011

Good StandingMurray Racers 10-2025187011
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